Court

ADA

Intake Alpha Assignment

Email Assistant

Email

15t

Eli Brown

A-B

elijah.brown@co.grayson.tx.us Megan

megan.mcaleese@co.grayson.tx.us

1 5th

Matt Flanagan

C-D

matthew.flanagan@co.grayson.tx.us Megan

megan.mcaleese@co.grayson.tx.us

1 5th

Matt Rolston

E-G

rolstonm@co.grayson.tx.us Megan

megan.mcaleese@co.grayson.tx.us

59th

Art Clayton

H-K

art.clayton@co.grayson.tx.us Rose

erwinr@co.grayson.tx.us

59th

Don Hoover

L-N

hooverd@co.grayson.tx.us Rose

erwinr@co.grayson.tx.us

397t

Kelly Crowson

O-R

kelly.crowson@co.grayson.tx.us Chris

christina.kennedy@co.grayson.tx.us

397

Bi Hunt

S-Z

bi.hunt@co.grayson.tx.us Chris

christina.kennedy@co.grayson.tx.us

Appellate

Justin Johnson

justin.johnson@co.grayson.tx.us

Juvenile/JP

Laura Wheeler

wheelerl@co.grayson.tx.us Truett

steelet@co.grayson.tx.us

CPS

Susan Carter

susan.carter@co.grayson.tx.us Truett

steelet@co.grayson.tx.us

Civil

William Stevens

william.stevens@co.grayson.tx.us Ashley

ashley.doyle@co.grayson.tx.us

Civil

Kyle Mitchell

kyle.mitchell@co.grayson.tx.us Ashley

ashley.doyle@co.grayson.tx.us

CC1

Ben Smith

A-K

benjamin.smith@co.grayson.tx.us Steve

burnss@co.grayson.tx.us

CcC2

Suresh Kumar

L-2Z

suresh.kumar@co.grayson.tx.us Steve

burnss@co.grayson.tx.us

Felony Intake

Cynthia

cynthia.vrla@co.grayson.tx.us

Misdemeanor Intake

Jennyfer

jennyfer.kemp@co.grayson.tx.us
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